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STATEMENT-A
Statement showing Employees details of GSLIS Scheme for the year 2021-22
Sr.No. | Class Name of | Desig. | Pay UEPF GSLIS | Date of | Date of
employee Scale No. No. Birth appoint.
As per
University
Order
1 = 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 A
2 B
3 c
4 D
Signature of DDO

Statement-B

Statement showing those employees who retired/death/VRS/Resign wef 1.5.20 to

30.4.21
Sr.No. | Name of | Desig. | GSLIS No. | UEPF No. | Date of Birth Date of retirement
employee by Univ.Order
1 3 4 5 6 8 9
1
2
3
4

Signature of DDO




Statement-C
Statement showing those employees who are already GSLIS Member and need

upgradation of class as per selection or promotion with Pay Scale for the vear

2021-22
Sr. | Name of | Desig. | Existing | Existing | New New | GSLIS | UEPF | Selection or
No. | employee Pay class Pay Class No. No. Promotion
scale scale by
Univ.Order
No. & Date
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1
2
3
4
Signature of DDO

Statement-D
Statement showing those employees who resigned/Leave University Service and

joined other Deptt.

Sr.No. | Class | Name of | Desig. | Pay | UEPF | GSLIS | Date of Whether Final
employee Scale | No. No. Resigned/ | payment of GSLI
Leave Proposal sent to this
University | office
Service Yes/No(Ref.No)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Signature of DDO




